ONEPOINTE SOLUTIONS
FLEX SYSTEMS
AN INFORMATIONAL GUIDE FOR
OUR UNIVERSAL LABORATORY WORKSTATION.
LABORATORY | INDUSTRIAL | COMMERCIAL
(866) 612-7312 www.onepointesolutions.com1
Table of Contents
4

W/ 8' 12 AWG SJEOOW
DOUBLE-SIDED DOUBLE-CIRCUIT PS130 RACEWAYS (one per Flex System)
2 X PS130 RACEWAYS MOUNTED TO EACH OTHER
DS FLEX
WIDTH PG SKU RACEWAY
LENGTH
# OF
CIRCUITS
# OF
DUPLEX
OUTLETS /
SIDE
# OF GFCI
OUTLETS /
SIDE
36" FXPWR-36SS-2C2D2G 29" 2 1 1
42" FXPWR-42DS-2C2D2G 35" 2 1 1
48" FXPWR-48DS-2C4D2G 41" 2 2 1
54" FXPWR-54DS-2C4D2G 47" 2 2 1
60" FXPWR-60DS-2C6D2G 53" 2 3 1
66" FXPWR-66DS-2C6D2G 59" 2 3 1
72" FXPWR-72DS-2C8D2G 65" 2 4 1
84" FXPWR-84DS-2C8D2G 77" 2 4 1
96" FXPWR-96DS-2C8D2G 89" 2 4 1
DESIGN PROPERTY OF ONEPOINTE SOLUTIONS LLC.
DO NOT REPRODUCE WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT. SHEET 2 OF 4DATE: 1/31/2022
DESIGN BY: MKamat REVISION: A-1
PULL SELECTION: